SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026

RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT

50M FREE PISTOL MEN (S-107,S-45,S-46,S-47,5-48,5-49,5-50,5-84)
Relay No. :3 Date : 26/01/2026 Time : 16:01:41

Series
SrNo Lane Comp No  Athlete Name Event No DRA/RC/RU 1 2 3 Pen alty Total
1 1 484 MRUTHYUNJAYA BASAPPA  S-84 KARNATAKA 82 77 77 0 236-0x
H CHANDRAMATHI C STATE RIFLE
(PSHM0606196804) ASSOCIATIO
N
2 2 412 JOSHUA KEVIN PETER S-45,5-47 KARNATAKA 70 68 73 0 211-0x
MICHAEL STATE RIFLE
(SHM2804200902) ASSOCIATIO
N

Protest Time : 30 Minutes Completed : C Did Not Start : DNS Did Not Finish : DNF Disqualified : DSQ

3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026

Rem
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SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026

RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT

50M FREE PISTOL WOMEN (S-108,S-90,S-92,S-94,S-95,S-96,S-99)
Relay No. :3 Date : 26/01/2026 Time : 16:01:24

Series
SrNo Lane Comp No  Athlete Name Event No DRA/RC/RU 1 2 3
1 3 516 SWARNA LATHA S-90 SHEEN 73 64 82
(SHF1009197301) SHOOTING
ACADEMY

Protest Time : 30 Minutes Completed : C Did Not Start : DNS Did Not Finish : DNF Disqualified : DSQ

Pen alty Total

0

219-0x

3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026

Rem
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SrNo

SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026

RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT

50M FREE PISTOL MEN (S-107,S-45,S-46,S-47,5-48,5-49,5-50,5-84)
Relay No. :4 Date : 26/01/2026 Time : 18:01:20

Series
Lane Comp No  Athlete Name Event No DRA/RC/RU 1 2 3 Pen alty Total
3 2 PRASAD DHANANJAY S-45 KARNATAKA 71 75 78 0 224-0x
GAIKWAD STATE RIFLE
(SHM1612198302) ASSOCIATIO
N

Protest Time : 30 Minutes Completed : C Did Not Start : DNS Did Not Finish : DNF Disqualified : DSQ

3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026

Rem

Page 1 of 1

\H



SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026

RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT

50M FREE PISTOL WOMEN (S-108,S-90,S-92,S-94,S-95,S-96,S-99)
Relay No. :4 Date : 26/01/2026 Time : 18:01:49

Series
SrNo Lane Comp No  Athlete Name Event No DRA/RC/RU 1 2 3 Pen alty Total
1 1 466 JAYSHRI PRAKASH PATIL S-94 KARNATAKA 68 67 80 0 215-0x
(SHF0106197001) STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATIO
N
2 2 18 RAJESHWARI R S-94 KARNATAKA 71 52 56 0 179-0x
(PSHF0706197901) STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATIO
N

Protest Time : 30 Minutes Completed : C Did Not Start : DNS Did Not Finish : DNF Disqualified : DSQ

3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026

Rem
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SrNo

Lane

Comp No

474

486

478

3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026

SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE

19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026

50M FREE PISTOL MEN (S-107,S-45,S-46,S-47,5-48,5-49,5-50,5-84)
Relay No. :5 Date : 26/01/2026 Time : 18:01:33

Athlete Name

NAVEEN KUMAR G P
(SHM1109197502)

SANJAY JAYARAMAN
(SHM0508197501)

MADHU V BHARADWAJ
(SHM0408199707)

BHAKTAVATSALAM DILIP
(SHM0106199101)

RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT

Event No

S-84

S-84

S-45

S-45

DRA/RC/RU

KARNATAKA
STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATIO
N

KARNATAKA
STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATIO
N

KARNATAKA
STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATIO
N

KARNATAKA
STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATIO
N

1

46

72

78

64

Protest Time : 30 Minutes Completed : C Did Not Start : DNS Did Not Finish : DNF Disqualified : DSQ

61

64

83

74

Series

55

81

74

70

Pen alty

0

Total

162-0x

217-0x

235-0x

208-0x

Rem
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SrNo

Protest Time : 30 Minutes Completed : C Did Not Start : DNS Did Not Finish : DNF Disqualified : DSQ

Lane

Comp No

465

489

479

343

50M FREE PISTOL MEN (S-107,S-45,S-46,S-47,5-48,5-49,5-50,5-84)
Relay No. :8 Date : 27/01/2026 Time : 15:01:35

Athlete Name

SHREYAS MURALI
(SHM3007200703)

VIRAANSH L
(PSHM0111200411)

SUNIL MANE
(SHM3005199203)

NAGARAJ R.
(SHM2005197901)

3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026

SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE

19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026

RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT

Event No

S-45,S-47

S-45

S-45

S-84

DRA/RC/RU

KARNATAKA
STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATIO
N

KARNATAKA
STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATIO
N

KARNATAKA
STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATIO
N

KARNATAKA
STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATIO
N

70

81

68

87

73

66

Series

73

64

68

Pen alty

0

Total

230-0x

218-0x

202-0x

0-0x

Rem

DNS
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3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026

RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT

50M FREE PISTOL WOMEN (S-108,S-90,S-92,S-94,S-95,S-96,S-99)
Relay No. :8 Date : 27/01/2026 Time : 15:01:08

Series
SrNo Lane Comp No  Athlete Name Event No DRA/RC/RU 1 2 3 Pen alty Total Rem
1 5 17 SAMPA SEN S-90 KARNATAKA 0 0 0 0 0-0x DNS
(PSHF2511198103) STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATIO
N

Protest Time : 30 Minutes Completed : C Did Not Start : DNS Did Not Finish : DNF Disqualified : DSQ
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SrNo

Lane

Comp No

20

517

481

114

3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026

SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE

19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026

RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT

50M FREE PISTOL MEN (S-107,S-45,S-46,S-47,5-48,5-49,5-50,5-84)
Relay No. :9 Date : 27/01/2026 Time : 15:01:42

Athlete Name Event No

SOUVIK SADHU S-45
(SHM2705198307)

KUMARASWAMY M S S-84
(SHM0903197102)

MADHU MADHANAN S-45
MUNDARATH PUSHPARAJU
(SHM2907198301)

VINAY HATTARAKI S-45
(SHM0601198802)

DRA/RC/RU

KARNATAKA
STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATIO
N

KARNATAKA
STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATIO
N

KARNATAKA
STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATIO
N

HAWKEYE
SPORTS
ACADEMY

82

59

Protest Time : 30 Minutes Completed : C Did Not Start : DNS Did Not Finish : DNF Disqualified : DSQ

75

78

73

68

Series

68

81

68

64

Pen alty

0

Total

225-0x

218-0x

222-0x

202-0x

Rem
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