



3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026

RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT

50M FREE PISTOL MEN (S-107,S-45,S-46,S-47,S-48,S-49,S-50,S-84)

Relay No. :3 Date : 26/01/2026 Time : 16:01:41

SrNo	Lane	Comp No	Athlete Name	Event No	DRA/ RC/ RU	Series			Pen alty	Total	Rem
						1	2	3			
1	1	484	MRUTHYUNJAYA BASAPPA H CHANDRAMATHI C (PSHM0606196804)	S-84	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	82	77	77	0	236-0x	C
2	2	412	JOSHUA KEVIN PETER MICHAEL (SHM2804200902)	S-45,S-47	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	70	68	73	0	211-0x	C

Protest Time : 30 Minutes Completed : C Did Not Start : DNS Did Not Finish : DNF Disqualified : DSQ



3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026

RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT

50M FREE PISTOL WOMEN (S-108,S-90,S-92,S-94,S-95,S-96,S-99)

Relay No. :3 Date : 26/01/2026 Time : 16:01:24

SrNo	Lane	Comp No	Athlete Name	Event No	DRA/ RC/ RU	Series			Pen alty	Total	Rem
						1	2	3			
1	3	516	SWARNA LATHA (SHF1009197301)	S-90	SHEEN SHOOTING ACADEMY	73	64	82	0	219-0x	C

Protest Time : 30 Minutes Completed : C Did Not Start : DNS Did Not Finish : DNF Disqualified : DSQ



3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026

RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT

50M FREE PISTOL MEN (S-107,S-45,S-46,S-47,S-48,S-49,S-50,S-84)

Relay No. :4 Date : 26/01/2026 Time : 18:01:20

SrNo	Lane	Comp No	Athlete Name	Event No	DRA/ RC/ RU	Series			Pen alty	Total	Rem
						1	2	3			
1	3	2	PRASAD DHANANJAY GAIKWAD (SHM1612198302)	S-45	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	71	75	78	0	224-0x	C

Protest Time : 30 Minutes Completed : C Did Not Start : DNS Did Not Finish : DNF Disqualified : DSQ



3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026

RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT

50M FREE PISTOL WOMEN (S-108,S-90,S-92,S-94,S-95,S-96,S-99)

Relay No. :4 Date : 26/01/2026 Time : 18:01:49

SrNo	Lane	Comp No	Athlete Name	Event No	DRA/ RC/ RU	Series			Pen alty	Total	Rem
						1	2	3			
1	1	466	JAYSHRI PRAKASH PATIL (SHF0106197001)	S-94	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	68	67	80	0	215-0x	C
2	2	18	RAJESHWARI R (PSHF0706197901)	S-94	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	71	52	56	0	179-0x	C

Protest Time : 30 Minutes Completed : C Did Not Start : DNS Did Not Finish : DNF Disqualified : DSQ



3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026

RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT

50M FREE PISTOL MEN (S-107,S-45,S-46,S-47,S-48,S-49,S-50,S-84)

Relay No. :5 Date : 26/01/2026 Time : 18:01:33

SrNo	Lane	Comp No	Athlete Name	Event No	DRA/ RC/ RU	Series			Pen alty	Total	Rem
						1	2	3			
1	1	474	NAVEEN KUMAR G P (SHM1109197502)	S-84	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	46	61	55	0	162-0x	C
2	2	486	SANJAY JAYARAMAN (SHM0508197501)	S-84	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	72	64	81	0	217-0x	C
3	3	478	MADHU V BHARADWAJ (SHM0408199707)	S-45	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	78	83	74	0	235-0x	C
4	4	19	BHAKTAVATSALAM DILIP (SHM0106199101)	S-45	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	64	74	70	0	208-0x	C

Protest Time : 30 Minutes Completed : C Did Not Start : DNS Did Not Finish : DNF Disqualified : DSQ



3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026

RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT

50M FREE PISTOL MEN (S-107,S-45,S-46,S-47,S-48,S-49,S-50,S-84)

Relay No. :8 Date : 27/01/2026 Time : 15:01:35

SrNo	Lane	Comp No	Athlete Name	Event No	DRA/ RC/ RU	Series			Pen alty	Total	Rem
						1	2	3			
1	1	465	SHREYAS MURALI (SHM3007200703)	S-45,S-47	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	70	87	73	0	230-0x	C
2	2	489	VIRAANSH L (PSHM0111200411)	S-45	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	81	73	64	0	218-0x	C
3	3	479	SUNIL MANE (SHM3005199203)	S-45	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	68	66	68	0	202-0x	C
4	4	343	NAGARAJ R. (SHM2005197901)	S-84	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	0	0	0	0	0-0x	DNS

Protest Time : 30 Minutes Completed : C Did Not Start : DNS Did Not Finish : DNF Disqualified : DSQ



3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026

RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT

50M FREE PISTOL WOMEN (S-108,S-90,S-92,S-94,S-95,S-96,S-99)

Relay No. :8 Date : 27/01/2026 Time : 15:01:08

SrNo	Lane	Comp No	Athlete Name	Event No	DRA/ RC/ RU	Series			Pen alty	Total	Rem
						1	2	3			
1	5	17	SAMPA SEN (PSHF2511198103)	S-90	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	0	0	0	0	0-0x	DNS

Protest Time : 30 Minutes Completed : C Did Not Start : DNS Did Not Finish : DNF Disqualified : DSQ



3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026

RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT

50M FREE PISTOL MEN (S-107,S-45,S-46,S-47,S-48,S-49,S-50,S-84)

Relay No. :9 Date : 27/01/2026 Time : 15:01:42

SrNo	Lane	Comp No	Athlete Name	Event No	DRA/ RC/ RU	Series			Pen alty	Total	Rem
						1	2	3			
1	1	20	SOUVIK SADHU (SHM2705198307)	S-45	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	82	75	68	0	225-0x	C
2	2	517	KUMARASWAMY M S (SHM0903197102)	S-84	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	59	78	81	0	218-0x	C
3	3	481	MADHU MADHANAN MUNDARATH PUSHPARAJU (SHM2907198301)	S-45	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	81	73	68	0	222-0x	C
4	4	114	VINAY HATTARAKI (SHM0601198802)	S-45	HAWKEYE SPORTS ACADEMY	70	68	64	0	202-0x	C

Protest Time : 30 Minutes Completed : C Did Not Start : DNS Did Not Finish : DNF Disqualified : DSQ